
International Middle School League  
Season One 2022-23 – 10/7/22 

Coaches’ Meeting: Wed 08/24/22, 5:00, Chinook 
 

 
Varsity Boys Soccer – 3:45 JV Boys Soccer – 3:45 

 
First Practice:  Thurs, 9/1/22 
No new participants after 2nd week   
Intramurals First Three Weeks 
Teams Announced:  Fri 9/16/22  

First Practice:  Thurs, 9/1/22 
No new participants after 2nd week   
Intramurals First Three Weeks 
Teams Announced:  Fri 9/16/22  

Monday, September 26  
Pacific at Sylvester 
Cascade ay Glacier 
Chinook at Showalter 

Monday, September 26 
NO GAMES 

Wednesday, September 28  
Sylvester at Chinook 
Glacier at Pacific 
Showalter at Cascade 

Wednesday, September 28 
NO GAMES 

Monday, October 3  
Pacific at Chinook 
Glacier at Showalter 
Cascade at Sylvester 

Monday, October 3 
Chinook at Pacific 

Wednesday, October 5  
Sylvester at Glacier 
Chinook at Cascade 
Showalter at Pacific 

Wednesday, October 5 
Pacific at Chinook 

Monday, October 10  
Pacific at Cascade 
Sylvester at Showalter 
Glacier at Chinook 

Monday, October 10 
Pacific at Chinook 
 

Wednesday, October 12  
Pacific at Sylvester 
Cascade at Glacier 
Chinook at Showalter 

Wednesday, October 12 
Pacific at Chinook 
 

Monday, October 17  
Chinook at Sylvester 
Pacific at Glacier 
Cascade at Showalter 

Monday, October 17 TBD 
Sylvester at Chinook 
Glacier at Pacific 
Showalter at Cascade 

Wednesday, October 19  
Chinook at Pacific 
Showalter at Glacier 
Sylvester at Cascade 

Wednesday, October 19 TBD 
Pacific at Chinook 
Glacier at Showalter 
Cascade at Sylvester 

Monday, October 24  
Glacier at Sylvester 
Cascade at Chinook 
Pacific at Showalter 

Monday, October 24 TBD 
Sylvester at Glacier 
Chinook at Cascade 
Showalter at Pacific 

Wednesday, October 26  
Cascade at Pacific 
Showalter at Sylvester 
Chinook at Glacier  

Wednesday, October 26 TBD 
Pacific at Cascade 
Glacier at Chinook 

Departure Time - 2:55 
Start Time – 3:45 

Departure Time - 2:55 
Start Time – 3:45 

Cascade.  Soccer at Evergreen Campus, 830 SW 116th St, Seattle 98146 

Chinook.  Soccer at Valley Ridge, 4424 S. 188th St, SeaTac, 98188 

Glacier.    Soccer at Glacier, 2450 S 142nd St, Seatac, 98168 

Pacific.     Soccer at Mount Rainier HS, 22450 19th Ave S, Des Moines 98198.   

Showalter.  Soccer at Starfire, 14800 Starfire Way, Tukwila 98188 

Sylvester.  Soccer at Sylvester, 16222 Sylvester Rd SW Burien, 98166 


